	Division / Section
	Phone
(517)
	Fax
(517)
	Org.
Chart
	Staff
Directory

	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060 
	241-6061 
	
	




	Administration Section
	241-6010 
	241-6011
	
	




	Attorney General - PSD 
	241-6680 
	241-6678 
	
	




	Media Relations
	241-3323
	 
	
	

	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants & Information Division 

  Energy Data & Security Section 

  Energy Grants Section 

  Motor Carrier Safety and Compliance Section 

  Motor Carrier Credintials and Customer Service Section 
	241-6175
 
 
 
241-6030

241-6030 
	241-8219
 
241-6031
 
241-6031

241-6032 
	



	




	Operations & Wholesale Markets Division 

  Energy Markets Section 

  Engineering Section 

  Safety & Reliability Section 
	241-6070
 
 
241-6123
	241-6121 
	



	




	Regulated Energy Division 

  Accounting & Auditing Section 

  Act 304 & Sales Forecasting Section 

  Financial Analysis & Customer Choice Section 

  Rates and Tariff Section 
	335-1600
 
 
 
 
 
	335-8500
 
 
 
 
 
	



	




	Regulatory Affairs Division 

  Executive Secretary Section 

  Case Management Section 
	241-6020
241-6160
241-6170 
	 
241-6181
	
	




	Service Quality Division 

  Customer Support Section 

  Service Quality Section 
	241-6100 
	373-3113
241-6101
 
	



	




	Telecommunications Division 

  Licensing & Competitive Issues Section 

  Operations & Tariffs Section 

  Rates & Financial Analysis Section 
	241-6200
 
 
 
	241-6217
 
 
 
	
	


Michigan Public Service Commission Contact information:
	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Cummins, Mark
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060
	cumminsm1@michigan.gov

	Eyster, Mark
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-0499
	eysterm@michigan.gov

	Feldman, Sharon
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060
	feldmans@michigan.gov

	Nickerson, Daniel
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060
	nickersond@michigan.gov

	Prawdzik, Dawn
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6052
	prawdzikd@michigan.gov

	Rigas, Jim
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060
	rigasj@michigan.gov

	Stump, Barbara
	Administrative Law Judges
	241-6060
	stumpb1@michigan.gov

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Acker, Vicky
	Administration Section
	241-6001
	ackerv@michigan.gov

	Gray, Tom
	Administration Section
	241-6007
	grayt1@michigan.gov

	Jones, Mark 
	Administration Section
	5-6197
	jonesm8@michigan.gov

	Lampman, Brenda
	Administration Section
	241-6262
	lampmanb@michigan.gov

	McGuire, Angela
	Administration Section
	241-6008
	mcguirea@michigan.gov

	Simpson, Mark 
	Administration Section
	241-6006
	simpsonm1@michigan.gov

	Turner, Laura
	Administration Section
	241-6002
	turnerl2@michigan.gov


Staff Phone and Email 



All numbers are in the 517 area code

Last Name matches 

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Andreas, Linda
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	andreasl@michigan.gov

	Barone, Pat
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	baronep@michigan.gov

	Bibbs, Tina
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	bibbst@michigan.gov

	Dillard, Robin
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	dillardr@michigan.gov

	Ells, Colleen
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	ellsc@michigan.gov

	Howd, Karyn
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	howdk@michigan.gov

	Hughey, Steve
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	hugheys@michigan.gov

	Leone, Vincent
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	leonev@michigan.gov

	Nickerson, Michael
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	nickersonm@michigan.gov

	Orris, Michael
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	orrism@michigan.gov

	Sattler, Spencer
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	SattlerS@michigan.gov

	Smith, Kristin
	Atty Gen
	241-6680
	smithkm@michigan.gov


Staff Phone and Email 



All numbers are in the 517 area code

Last Name matches 

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Anderson, Cary
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6050
	andersonc12@michigan.gov

	Barfoot, Robin
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-9193
	barfootr@michigan.gov

	Brandon, Bill
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6022
	brandonw@michigan.gov

	Carlisle, Phillip
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6105
	carlislep@michigan.gov

	Clark, Louise
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6158
	clarkl3@michigan.gov

	Clemmons, Joann
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6047
	clemmonsj1@michigan.gov

	Fields, Herb
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6040
	fieldsh@michigan.gov

	Fielek, Mike
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6023
	fielekm@michigan.gov

	Gilbert, Deveone
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6043
	gilbertd@michigan.gov

	Gould, Karen
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	335-3517
	gouldk1@michigan.gov

	Harlow, Jesse
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-8793
	harlowj@michigan.gov

	Howe, Ron
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6021
	hower@michigan.gov

	Latimore, Lacielea
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6042
	latimorel@michigan.gov

	Mogis, Robert
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6135
	mogisr@michigan.gov

	Morese, Alex
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-0292
	moresea@michigan.gov

	Pettiford, Cornell
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6140
	pettifordc@michigan.gov

	Pillon, Jeff
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6171
	pillonj@michigan.gov

	Rodes, Joe
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	00000
	rodesj@michigan.gov

	Rojas, Cheryl
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6118
	rojasc@michigan.gov

	Satterelli, JoLynn
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-6102
	satterellijl@michigan.gov

	Tuttle, Bob
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-9920
	tuttler@michigan.gov

	Young, Patti
	Motor Carrier, Energy Grants and Information Division
	241-8741
	youngp2@michigan.gov


Staff Phone and Email 



All numbers are in the 517 area code

Last Name matches 

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Aleshire, Sheila
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6191
	aleshires@michigan.gov

	Baldwin, Julie
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6115
	baldwinj2@michigan.gov

	Bokram, Bill
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6116
	bokramw@michigan.gov

	Brock, Kristen
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6125
	brockk@michigan.gov

	Butcher, Angela
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6087
	butchera@michigan.gov

	Chislea, David
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	(231) 922-0535
	djchisl@michigan.gov

	Cole, Cathy
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6065
	colec1@michigan.gov

	Derkos, Pete
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6080
	derkosp@michigan.gov

	Jones, Wanda
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6130
	jonesw1@michigan.gov

	King, John
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6132
	kingj5@michigan.gov

	Mazuchowski, Don
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6134
	mazuchowskid@michigan.gov

	Mills, Brian
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6076
	millsb2@michigan.gov

	Nida, Mark
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6136
	nidam@michigan.gov

	Ozar, Rob
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6138
	ozarr@michigan.gov

	Paytash, Steve
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6082
	paytashs@michigan.gov

	Pittman, Sherill
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6064
	pittmans@michigan.gov

	Poli, Pat
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6141
	polip@michigan.gov

	Proudfoot, Paul
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6142
	proudfootp@michigan.gov

	Schafer, Beth
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6216
	schaferb1@michigan.gov

	Simon, Emily
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-5554
	Simone@michigan.gov

	Stanton, Tom
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-6086
	stantont1@michigan.gov

	Talberg, Sally
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	241-2376
	talbergs1@michigan.gov

	Washabaugh, Catherine
	Operations & Wholesale Markets
	(989)686-2463
	cbwasha@michigan.gov


Staff Phone and Email 



All numbers are in the 517 area code

Last Name matches 

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Ancona, Ron
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6091
	anconar@michigan.gov

	Bak, Larry
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6114
	bakl1@michigan.gov

	Ballinger, Brian
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6103
	ballingerb2@michigan.gov

	Birkam, Daniel
	Regulated Energy Division
	373-9218
	birkamd@michigan.gov

	Blair, Dan
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6067
	blaird@michigan.gov

	Boyd, Tim
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6081
	boydt@michigan.gov

	Castle, Angela
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6219
	castlea@michigan.gov

	Cornfield, Sheila
	Regulated Energy Division
	335-5539
	cornfields@michigan.gov

	Droz, Alan
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6077
	droza@michigan.gov

	Janssen, Bonnie
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6129
	janssenb@michigan.gov

	Jayasheela, Poornima
	Regulated Energy Division
	373-2755
	jayasheelap@michigan.gov

	Katsarelas, Nancy
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6079
	katsarelasn@michigan.gov

	Kusiak, Bill
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6078
	kusiakb@michigan.gov

	LaGrone, Rita
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6069
	lagroner@michigan.gov

	LaPan, Jim
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-2967
	lapanj@michigan.gov

	Liu, Kevin
	Regulated Energy Division
	335-4158
	liuk@michigan.gov

	Mason, Jack
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6172
	masonj1@michigan.gov

	McLean, Steve
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6177
	mcleans1@michigan.gov

	McMillan-Sepkoski, Theresa
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-0475
	mcmillan-sepkoskit@michigan.gov

	Megginson, Kirk
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6051
	megginsonk@michigan.gov

	Midkiff-Powell, Dolores
	Regulated Energy Division
	335-5142
	Midkiff-PowellD@michigan.gov

	Nwabueze, Nicholas
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6137
	nwabuezen1@michigan.gov

	Pung, Mark
	Regulated Energy Division
	335-4964
	pungm@michigan.gov

	Putnam, Charles
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-5240
	putnamc@michigan.gov

	Quilico, Nora
	Regulated Energy Division
	373-8678
	quilicon@michigan.gov

	Radke, Ron
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6108
	radker@michigan.gov

	Rakowski, Elizabeth
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-4729
	rakowskie@michigan.gov

	Revere, Nick
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-9861
	RevereN@michigan.gov

	Royal, Nyrhe
	Regulated Energy Division
	373-8426
	royaln@michigan.gov

	Rusnak, Jill
	Regulated Energy Division
	373-1584
	rusnakj@michigan.gov

	Schafer, Janet
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-5642
	schaferja2@michigan.gov

	Sims, Susan
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6146
	simss2@michigan.gov

	Stosik, Bill
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-5853
	stosikb@michigan.gov

	Swiderski, Laura
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-5629
	SwiderskiL@michigan.gov

	Theroux, Sharon
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-6192
	therouxs@michigan.gov

	Weber, Audrey
	Regulated Energy Division
	241-0967
	webera4@michigan.gov


Staff Phone and Email 



All numbers are in the 517 area code

Last Name matches 

	Name
	Division
	Phone
	Email

	Allen, Sharron
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6155
	allens1@michigan.gov

	Arman, April
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6026
	armana@michigan.gov

	Berry, Deb
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-5412
	berryd1@michigan.gov

	Bowers, Catherine
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6156
	bowersc1@michigan.gov

	Day, Alissa
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6187
	daya@michigan.gov

	Felice, Lisa
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-5411
	felicel@michigan.gov

	Gold, Lisa
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6015
	goldl@michigan.gov

	Hengesbach, Gina
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6019
	hengesbachg@michigan.gov

	Jones, Gloria
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-5967
	jonesg1@michigan.gov

	Kehres, Robert
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6016
	kehresr@michigan.gov

	Kunkle, Mary Jo
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-3322
	kunklem@michigan.gov

	Pruitt, Angela
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6018
	pruitta1@michigan.gov

	Rost, Meg
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	3-2933
	rostm@michigan.gov

	Vacancy, RAD
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6187
	email@michigan.gov

	Wallace, Sally
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6017
	wallaces2@michigan.gov

	Wallin, Margaret
	Regulatory Affairs Division
	241-6013
	wallinm@michigan.gov


